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計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

車# 

1

4

3

9

5

7

6

8

10

2

11

名前 

立津　雅彦

伊東　孝昌

山川　裕之

阪井　勲

岩間　正明

畑　貢

田野上　悟

佐藤　雅則

福田　莉緒

後藤　覚仁

吹田　幸造

Lap# 

31

31

31

31

31

30

29

21

18

11

4

Total 

8:00.510

8:04.578

8:11.708

8:13.466

8:14.778

8:02.479

8:01.508

6:02.220

5:26.295

3:04.435

1:33.586

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

14.845

15.053

15.214

15.130

15.072

15.216

15.116

15.200

16.472

15.219

18.356

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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